
PE Partner
We're dedicated to increasing and improving the experiences children and young people have of physical activity and we love what we do.
Every week over 17,000 pupils are taught through the SPIRALPE™ curriculum, over 1300 children attend our PE lessons and out of school clubs, and over 
1000 children come to us for fun in the school holidays. 
We train teachers and support all aspects of PE, School Sport and Physical activity.

We have created a partnership with many schools and community partners across the UK to inspire and engage children and young people in physically active 
learning and in opportunities to love moving.
Here are just some of the ways we can support you: In curriculum PPA Physical education lessons; Teacher Continued professional development (CPD); As a 
Sportsleaders UK accredited qualifications center we can deliver a range of training including Community Sports Leadership, Sports Leaders, Play makers and 
Young Leaders awards; We also deliver Children's Holiday activity camps across Leeds and the surrounding West Yorkshire area as well as over 50 after 
school clubs each week with our partner schools.
Our SpiralPE platform is distributed in partnership with YPO and developed with input from a best practice sharing community including lecturers, SGO's, SLT 
and teachers.
We have developed a best practice model for PE, School Sport and physical activity (PESSPA) and we encourage all our partner schools to adopt the Active 
Schools Framework.

info@pepartner.co.uk or by calling 01133226115.



Calls to 01133226115

Helen White

Administrator

Andrea Cannan

Office manger

Nick Powell

Managing director


PE Partner & SPIRALPE
Gareth Stoker


Director of coaching & curriculum
g.stoker@pepartner.co.ukn.powell@pepartner.co.uk

Clifford Konadu

Project:Mentor lead


C.konadu@pepartner.co.uk

Jonny Henshaw

Area Manager


J.henshaw@pepartner.co.uk

Jacob Harrison

Competitions manager


J.harrison@pepartner.co.uk

Maggie Powell

Qualifications manager


m.powell@pepartner.co.uk

Delivery team

Meet the PE Partner team

Parents Advocates

Carl Varley

SPIRALPE 

Development lead

Email office@pepartner.co.ukEmail admin@pepartner.co.uk

Kavan Megson

Club support


k.megson@pepartner.co.uk
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